
Bhagat Ki Kothi - New Tinsukia Special Fare Special/05920 - Exp - NFR 
JU/Jodhpur to GKP/Gorakhpur Junction 

33h 30m - 1653 km - 36 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 05:30 0 1 0 23 229 NWR
2 JU Jodhpur 05:40 05:50 10m 0 1 4 82 241 NWR
3 MTD Merta Road Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 1 107 68 322 NWR
4 NGO Nagaur 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 164 56 296 NWR
5 NOK Nokha 09:00 09:02 2m 0 1 215 57 322 NWR
6 BKN Bikaner Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 0 1 280 23 NWR
7 LGH Lalgarh Junction 10:30 10:32 2m 0 1 284 72 228 NWR
8 LKS Lunkaransar 11:35 11:37 2m 0 1 359 82 193 NWR
9 MHJ Mahajan 12:06 12:08 2m 0 1 399 41 198 NWR
10 SOG Suratgarh Junction 13:40 13:50 10m 0 1 462 65 171 NWR
11 PGK PiliBanga 14:13 14:15 2m 0 1 486 61 177 NWR
12 HMH Hanumangarh Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 512 66 184 NWR
13 SGRA Sangaria 15:09 15:11 2m 0 1 538 46 NWR
14 MBY Mandi Dabwali 15:50 15:55 5m 0 1 568 19 NWR
15 BTI Bathinda Junction 17:50 18:25 35m 1 604 75 207 NR
16 MAUR Maur 18:52 18:54 2m 0 1 638 70 217 NR
17 MSZ Mansa 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 657 60 223 NR
18 BLZ Budhlada 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 673 58 221 NR
19 BRZ Bareta 19:46 19:48 2m 0 1 688 26 222 NR
20 JHL Jakhal Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 0 1 702 56 225 NR
21 TUN Tohana 20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 714 62 227 NR
22 NRW Narwana Junction 21:05 21:07 2m 0 1 740 47 225 NR
23 JIND Jind Junction 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 774 71 224 NR
24 ROK Rohtak Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 831 78 219 NR
25 BGZ Bahadurgarh 23:13 23:15 2m 0 1 871 58 215 NR
26 SSB Shakur Basti 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 891 57 217 NR
27 DKZ Delhi Kishan Ganj 23:45 23:47 2m 0 1 898 6 221 NR
28 DLI Old Delhi Junction 00:15 00:30 15m 0 2 901 27 219 NR
29 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 921 58 217 NR
30 HPU Hapur Junction 01:55 01:57 2m 0 2 958 66 214 NR
31 MB Moradabad Junction 03:32 03:40 8m 0 2 1062 68 193 NR
32 BE Bareilly Junction 05:00 05:03 3m 0 2 1153 61 169 NR
33 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 06:12 06:14 2m 0 2 1223 70 155 NR
34 HRI Hardoi 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 1286 45 141 NR
35 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 09:25 09:35 10m 0 2 1387 29 124 NR
36 BBK Barabanki Junction 10:33 10:35 2m 0 2 1416 49 125 NR
37 GD Gonda Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 0 2 1505 76 105 NER
38 BST Basti 13:40 13:43 3m 0 2 1593 39 99 NER
39 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 15:20 15:30 10m 0 2 1657 42 84 NER
40 DEOS Deoria Sadar 16:40 16:45 5m 0 2 1706 56 78 NER
41 SV Siwan Junction 18:00 18:05 5m 0 2 1775 52 69 NER
42 CPR Chhapra Junction 19:15 19:20 5m 0 2 1837 32 58 NER
43 SEE Sonpur Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 2 1891 32 56 ECR
44 HJP Hajipur Junction 21:12 21:17 5m 0 2 1896 31 55 ECR
45 BJU Barauni Junction 00:05 00:15 10m 0 3 1984 51 48 ECR
46 BGS Begusarai 00:33 00:35 2m 0 3 1999 53 42 ECR
47 KGG Khagaria Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 3 2039 72 39 ECR
48 NNA Naugachia 02:18 02:20 2m 0 3 2106 32 39 ECR
49 KIR Katihar Junction 04:10 04:20 10m 0 3 2165 58 32 NFR
50 AZR Azamnagar Road 05:20 05:22 2m 1 3 2209 20 34 NFR
51 BOE Barsoi Junction 06:03 06:05 2m 2 3 2222 69 34 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 16 2024 (05:04)

Aug 16 2024 (05:04)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

52 KNE KishanGanj 06:55 07:00 5m 1 3 2280 80 53 NFR
53 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 07:23 07:25 2m 1 3 2310 36 66 NFR
54 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 1,1

A
3 2367 68 114 NFR

55 NCB New Cooch Behar 11:00 11:05 5m 4,5 3 2493 63 49 NFR
56 NOQ New Alipurduar 11:23 11:25 2m 1 3 2512 94 48 NFR
57 FKM Fakiragram Junction 12:09 12:11 2m 2 3 2580 29 NFR
58 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 13:30 13:40 10m 3 3 2618 76 60 NFR
59 BPRD Barpeta Road 14:15 14:20 5m 2 3 2662 60 49 NFR
60 RNY Rangiya Junction 15:25 15:30 5m 2 3 2727 21 58 NFR
61 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 17:28 17:30 2m 3 3 2768 27 56 NFR
62 GHY Guwahati 17:45 18:10 25m 3 2775 64 59 NFR
63 JID Jagi Road 19:03 19:05 2m 2 3 2832 73 NFR
64 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 2 3 2866 76 NFR
65 HJI Hojai 20:10 20:12 2m 2 3 2910 43 77 NFR
66 LMG Lumding Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 4 3 2955 57 138 NFR
67 DPU Diphu 21:54 21:56 2m 1 3 2988 62 174 NFR
68 DMV Dimapur 22:32 22:42 10m 1,2 3 3025 33 190 NFR
69 FKG Furkating Junction 00:48 00:50 2m 1 4 3095 51 100 NFR
70 MXN Mariani Junction 01:35 01:45 10m 1 4 3133 71 117 NFR
71 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 02:31 02:33 2m 0 4 3187 71 103 NFR
72 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 04:00 0 4 3290 - 125 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 16 2024 (05:04)

Aug 16 2024 (05:04)

2

2


